
ESTABLISHMENT CODE NO:

DUES FOR THE MONTH OF

TOTAL NO. OF SUBSCRIBERS

TOTAL WAGES DUE

EMPLOYEE'S SHARE OF CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS 
PROVIDENT FUND (A/C NO: 1)

EMPLOYER'S SHARE OF CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS 
PROVIDENT FUND (A/C NO: 1)

TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE OF PAYMENT

NAME OF THE BANK

JOURNAL NO  &  DATE

HDFC, ONLINE

14/03/2023

0000303148459718

4003

52199833.00

6263935.00

2173289.00

8437224.00

FEB'23

14/03/2023

MUMBAI MAIN 

WB/CAL/34609

KOLKATA - 700 157.
1C, 1ST FLOOR, CBD/1, ACTION AREA - II, NEW TOWN,

SYNTHESIS BUSINESS PARK TOWER
GENIUS CONSULTANTS EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND

DETAILS OF PROVIDENT FUND DEPOSITION


