<u>MUMBAI MAIN</u> GENIUS CONSULTANTS EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND SYNTHESIS BUSINESS PARK TOWER 1C, 1ST FLOOR, CBD/1, ACTION AREA - II, NEW TOWN, KOLKATA - 700 157.

DETAILS OF PROVIDENT FUND DEPOSITION

Г

٦

ESTABLISHMENT CODE NO:	WB/CAL/34609
DUES FOR THE MONTH OF	FEB'23
TOTAL NO. OF SUBSCRIBERS	4003
TOTAL WAGES DUE	52199833.00
EMPLOYEE'S SHARE OF CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS PROVIDENT FUND (A/C NO: 1)	6263935.00
EMPLOYER'S SHARE OF CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS PROVIDENT FUND (A/C NO: 1)	2173289.00
TOTAL AMOUNT	8437224.00
DATE OF PAYMENT	14/03/2023
NAME OF THE BANK	HDFC, ONLINE
JOURNAL NO & DATE	14/03/2023

0000303148459718